
Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Lübben  ( 2340 )
Wettiner Straße 4
15907   Lübben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 24.08.2023 19:30 VE Erw. HC Spreewald 2 Grünheider SV 2 0:0

So. 10.09.2023 10:30

12:00

13:45

KL MJD

KL WJC

KL MJB

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

0:0

28:17

36:36

Sa. 16.09.2023 10:00

11:30

13:30

KL MJD

KL MJB

OL MJC

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HSV Lauchhammer 1958

TSG Lübbenau 63

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

30:8

21:44

20:27

Sa. 23.09.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:15

KL M

VL M

VL F

BrL M

HC Spreewald III

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HSV Senftenberg

Ludwigsfelder HC II

TSG Lübbenau 63

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

20:31

34:40

20:25

26:23

Sa. 07.10.2023 09:00

10:45

13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

KL WJC

KL MJB

OL MJC

VL M

VL F

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

SV Eintracht Ortrand

Welzower SV 99

1.SV Eberswalde

SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz

HV Calau

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

41:2

42:27

37:32

26:30

30:36

26:29

Sa. 14.10.2023 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

OL MJC

KL MJB

KL M

VL M

VL F

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald III

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

SSV Falkensee

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

BSV G-W Finsterwalde III

Lausitzer HC Cottbus II

SV Chemie Guben 1990

29:26

47:27

20:27

26:43

26:16

So. 05.11.2023 10:30

12:00

KL MJD

OL MJC

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

HSG RSV Tel... Ruhlsdorf

24:22

31:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.11.2023 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL WJC

OL MJC

KL MJB

KL F

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

TSG Lübbenau 63

Oranienburger HC

HSV Lauchhammer 1958

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

31:6

39:19

29:29

21:18

So. 12.11.2023 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

KL MJE
Gr.A

KL MJE
Gr.A

KL MJE
Gr.A

KL MJE
Gr.A

KL MJE
Gr.A

KL MJE
Gr.A

BSV G-W Finsterwalde II

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

HC Spreewald

SV Chemie Guben 1990

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

HC Lok Peitz

SV Chemie Guben 1990

HC Lok Peitz

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

BSV G-W Finsterwalde II

HC Spreewald

16:11

13:1

15:15

19:6

20:16

1:26

Sa. 18.11.2023 14:00

16:00

18:15

VL F

VL M

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

SV Eintracht Ortrand

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

HSG RSV Tel... Ruhlsdorf

26:15

29:24

20:20

So. 19.11.2023 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

KL JF Gr.B

KL JF Gr.B

KL JF Gr.B

KL JF Gr.B

KL JF Gr.B

KL JF Gr.B

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

HC Spreewald II

Welzower SV 99

BSV G-W Finsterwalde II

SV Chemie Guben 1990

Welzower SV 99

SV Chemie Guben 1990

BSV G-W Finsterwalde II

11:20

15:11

3:14

8:13

6:11

1:18

Sa. 25.11.2023 12:00 KL MJB HC Spreewald SV Chemie Guben 1990 24:34

So. 26.11.2023 10:00 OL MJC HC Spreewald HSV Wildau 1950 24:25

Sa. 02.12.2023 14:00

16:00

KL F

KL M

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald III

VfB Doberlu...rchhain II

HV Calau

13:35

30:24



Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Lübben  ( 2340 )
Wettiner Straße 4
15907   Lübben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.12.2023 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:15

KL MJD

KL MJB

VL M

VL F

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

HC Bad Liebenwerda

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

TSG Lübbenau 63

41:8

27:34

35:27

36:24

26:19

Fr. 15.12.2023 18:00 KL MJD HC Spreewald Welzower SV 99 41:8

So. 17.12.2023 12:00

14:00

OL MJC

KL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald III

1. VfL Potsdam II

TSG Lübbenau 63 III

25:26

17:35

Sa. 06.01.2024 00:00

12:00

14:00

OL MJC

KL MJD

VL F

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

spielfrei*

TSG Lübbenau 63

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

0:0

36:30

25:22

Fr. 12.01.2024 17:30 KL MJD HC Spreewald HC Bad Liebenwerda 40:15

Sa. 27.01.2024 10:15

12:00

16:00

18:15

KL WJC

KL MJB

VL M

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

SV Herzberg

HV Calau

SC Trebbin

1. VfL Potsdam II

52:1

28:27

29:20

22:25

So. 18.02.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL MJD

VL F

VL M

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

Frankfurter HC III

HSG Ahrensd...enhorst II

HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst

29:19

39:24

38:34

28:28

Sa. 02.03.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

KL MJD

KL F

KL M

VL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald III

HC Spreewald II

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

HC Bad Liebenwerda

TV 1861 Forst

SG Schöneiche

40:18

22:27

27:21

30:16

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

14:00

KL MJE

KL MJE

KL MJE

KL MJE

KL MJE

KL MJE

KL MJE

HC Lok Peitz

SV Eintracht Ortrand

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

Welzower SV 99

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

HC Spreewald

Welzower SV 99

HV Ruhland/Schwarzheide

HC Lok Peitz

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

HC Spreewald

SV Eintracht Ortrand

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

6:11

7:5

14:7

17:8

2:27

15:9

18:6

Sa. 16.03.2024 00:00 KL MJD HC Spreewald spielfrei* 0:0

Fr. 22.03.2024 18:00 KL MJD HC Spreewald TSV Germania Massen 26:16

So. 07.04.2024 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

KL WJC

OL MJC

VL M

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SV Chemie Guben 1990

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

0:0

37:26

34:30

27:27

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

HC Spreewald II

SV Chemie Guben 1990

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

SV Herzberg II

TSV Germania Massen

SV Herzberg

HSV Lauchhammer 1958

TSV Germania Massen

SV Herzberg

HSV Lauchhammer 1958

HC Spreewald II

BSV G-W Finsterwalde

SV Herzberg II

SV Chemie Guben 1990

9:15

17:5

14:10

4:9

18:15

6:4

11:24

Sa. 20.04.2024 14:15

16:00

18:15

KL WJC

VL F

BrL M

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

HSG Schlaub...dervorland

HSV Wildau 1950

31:6

32:20

19:21



Hallenspielplan  Mehrzweckhalle Lübben  ( 2340 )
Wettiner Straße 4
15907   Lübben

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

KL JF

OL MJC

VL M

HC Spreewald

BSV G-W Finsterwalde II

HC Bad Liebenwerda

HC Spreewald

HC Bad Liebenwerda

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

HC Spreewald

HC Spreewald II

Welzower SV 99

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

Elsterwerdaer SV 94

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

Welzower SV 99

BSV G-W Finsterwalde II

1. VfL Potsdam

TSG Lübbenau 63 II

14:7

15:7

25:15

15:9

22:15

15:16

27:34

29:22

Sa. 11.05.2024 13:45

16:00

18:15

KL M

VL M

BrL M

HC Spreewald III

HC Spreewald II

HC Spreewald

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain

TSV Germania Massen

1.SV Eberswalde

29:21

20:25

24:24

Sa. 18.05.2024 18:00 BrL M HC Spreewald HC Bad Liebenwerda 20:25


